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Direction
Dr. Gutierrez Mata (Almería) — Navarro Ledesma (El Cón-
sul)

43 stops

Open route schedule

Dr. Gutierrez Mata (Almería)

Carretera Almería (Chanquete)

Carretera de Almería (Edif. Bahía)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Iglesia)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Echeverria)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Arroyo Jaboneros)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Las Acacias)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Los Galanes)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Pedregalejo)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Vicente Espinel)

Avda. Juan Sebastián Elcano (Cerrado Calderon)

Pso. Marítimo Pablo Ruiz Picasso (Bellavista)

Paseo del Parque (Ayuntamiento)

Alameda Principal (Norte)

Hilera (Armengual de la Mota)

Armengual de la Mota

Mármoles

Martínez Maldonado (Pelayo)

Martínez Maldonado (Eugenio Gross)

Martínez Maldonado (Las Chapas)

Martínez Maldonado (Arroyo del Cuarto)

Route schedule
Dr. Gutierrez Mata (Almería) — Navarro Ledesma (El Cón-
sul)

Monday 06:20-23:00

Tuesday 06:20-23:00

Wednesday 06:20-23:00

Thursday 06:20-23:00

Friday 06:20-23:00

Saturday 06:25-23:00

Sunday 07:05-23:00

Route info

Direction: Dr. Gutierrez Mata (Almería)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Avda. Carlos Haya (Parque del Norte)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Los Remedios)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Hospital)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Parque Florida)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Ortega Prados)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Alcubilla)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Teatinos)

Navarro Ledesma (Carril del Capitán)

Navarro Ledesma (Quinta Alegre)

Navarro Ledesma (Colonia Sta. Inés)

Navarro Ledesma (Ciudad Sta. Inés)

Navarro Ledesma (La Palma)

Avda. de José Ribera (La Palma)

Avda. de José Ribera

Facultad de Derecho

Facultad de Medicina

Hospital Clínico

Eolo (El Romeral)

Avda. Plutarco (Antígona)

Avda. Plutarco (Parménides)

Aristofanes

Navarro Ledesma (El Cónsul)



Direction
Navarro Ledesma (El Cónsul) — Dr. Gutierrez Mata 
(Almería)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Navarro Ledesma (El Cónsul)

Navarro Ledesma (Altamira)

Navarro Ledesma (Torre Atalaya)

Navarro Ledesma (La Palma)

Navarro Ledesma (Ciudad Sta. Inés)

Navarro Ledesma (Colonia Sta. Inés)

Navarro Ledesma (Quinta Alegre)

Navarro Ledesma (Carril del Capitán)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Teatinos)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Alfonso X)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Ortega Prados)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Parque Florida)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Hospital)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Los Remedios)

Avda. Carlos Haya (Parque del Norte)

Martínez Maldonado (Arroyo del Cuarto)

Martínez Maldonado (Las Chapas)

Martínez Maldonado (Eugenio Gross)

Alonso de Palencia

Hilera

Avda. de Andalucía

Alameda Principal (Sur)

Paseo del Parque (Plaza de la Marina)

Paseo del Parque (Ayuntamiento)

Route schedule
Navarro Ledesma (El Cónsul) — Dr. Gutierrez Mata 
(Almería)

Monday 06:15-23:00

Tuesday 06:15-23:00

Wednesday 06:15-23:00

Thursday 06:15-23:00

Friday 06:15-23:00

Saturday 06:20-22:40

Sunday 07:00-22:50

Route info

Direction: Navarro Ledesma (El Cónsul)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Pso. Marítimo Pablo Ruiz Picasso (Bellavista)

Bolivia (Baños del Carmen)

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano (Pez Plata)

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano (Pedregalejo)

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano (Los Galanes)

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano (Las Acacias)

Avda. Juan Sebatian Elcano (Arroyo Jaboneros)

Av. J. Sebastian Elcano (Pintor Enrique Florido)

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano (Echeverria)

Avda. Juan Sebastian Elcano (Iglesia)

Carretera Almería (Padre Coloma)

Carretera de Almeria (Miramar del Palo)

Leopardi (Centro de Salud)

Dr. Gutierrez Mata (Almería)

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Malaga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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